
As of THU 22 AUG 2013

Nanjing OSC Squash Hall Squash
南京奥体中心壁球馆 壁球

Women's Team
女子团体赛

Results Bracket
比赛晋级
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Legend:

AWD Match Awarded CGM Conduct Game CMT Conduct Match DSQ Disqualified RET Retired RGM Retired Game

W/O Walk Over WTD Withdrawn

Pool A

Ties Won
Matches

Won
Positive

Games Won
Positive

Points Won
Final

Position

2 6 18 144 1

1 3 0 24 2

0 0 -18 -168 3

MAS JPN CHN Total

Malaysia
3-0

(3:0,3:0,3:0)
3-0

(3:0,3:0,3:0)

Japan
0-3

(0:3,0:3,0:3)
3-0

(3:0,3:0,3:0)

China
0-3

(0:3,0:3,0:3)
0-3

(0:3,0:3,0:3)

Total

Pool B

Ties Won
Matches

Won
Positive

Games Won
Positive

Points Won
Final

Position

2 6 18 90 1

1 3 0 30 2

0 0 -18 -120 3

HKG AOI INA Total

Hong
Kong,China

3-0
(3:0,3:0,3:0)

3-0
(3:0,3:0,3:0)

AOI
0-3

(0:3,0:3,0:3)
3-0

(3:0,3:0,3:0)

Indonesia
0-3

(0:3,0:3,0:3)
0-3

(0:3,0:3,0:3)

Total

Malaysia

AOI

Japan

Hong Kong,China

2-0(3:0,3:2)

Hong Kong,China

Centre Court,WT - 9

2-1(3:0,0:3,3:0)

Malaysia

23 AUG 13:00

Semi-Finals Final


